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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

Дисциплина 2 Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
22.07.2023 - 9:24 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Монтреал (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Рим (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски
Поени: FINA 2023

Место Целосно име и презиме ГнР. Име на клубот Времето Поени

A - Apsolutno

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.33 525
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 30.79 454
3. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.50 424
4. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.14 399
5. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.60 382
6. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.78 376
7. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 32.86 373
8. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 33.03 368
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 33.07 366

10. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 33.63 348
11. Lea Petar Topalovski 09 Olimpik, BI 34.94 310
12. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.73 290
13. Sara Loskovska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 36.75 267
14. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 36.88 264
15. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 37.16 258
16. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 37.17 258
17. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.37 254
18. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 37.44 252
19. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 37.89 243
20. Kaja Trpkoska 11 Oh.Br.2008, OH 39.20 220
21. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 39.75 211
22. Ana Karevska 10 Olimpik, BI 40.35 201
23. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Oh.Br.2008, OH 40.55 198
24. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 40.57 198
25. Sara Panovska 09 3 Disciplines, ST 41.03 191

Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 41.03 191
27. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.31 188
28. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 41.90 180
29. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 42.95 167
30. Ana Kotevska 06 Jug, BI 43.49 161
31. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 Oh.Br.2008, OH 43.50 161
32. Ema Petrova 07 Olimpik, BI 44.07 154
33. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 44.08 154
34. Risima Ristoska 11 Olimpik, BI 44.23 153
35. Sofija Keckaroska 08 Oh.Br.2008, OH 45.98 136
36. Jana Grmasoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.52 123
37. Jana Mishe 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.54 123
38. Ilijana Dimitriovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.77 121
39. Ivana Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 47.81 121
40. Anastasija Keckaroska 05 Oh.Br.2008, OH 47.86 120
41. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 48.25 118
42. Sara Cvetkoska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 49.20 111
43. Sofija Janeva 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 49.29 110
44. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 49.80 107
45. Zorica Taseska 10 Oh.Br.2008, OH 50.25 104
46. Ema Grueva 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.19 98
47. Erisa Polozani 12 3 Disciplines, ST 51.55 96
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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, A - Apsolutno

Место Целосно име и презиме ГнР. Име на клубот Времето Поени

48. Dimitra Petrovska 11 Jug, BI 52.08 93
49. Nadica Taseska 09 Oh.Br.2008, OH 52.20 93
50. Eva Buckovska 12 Jug, BI 52.40 92
51. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 52.63 90
52. Anja Boshkovska 12 Jug, BI 54.38 82
53. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 54.90 80
54. Matea Oncheva 11 3 Disciplines, ST 55.93 75
55. Marija Taseska 12 Oh.Br.2008, OH 56.05 75
56. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 56.37 74
57. Mishel Boshevska 12 Jug, BI 56.82 72
58. Evgenija Jovcheva 09 Jug, BI 58.15 67
59. Hristina Todoroska 11 Oh.Br.2008, OH 58.86 65
60. Jana Mackoska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:00.47 59
61. Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.19 55
62. Nina Kermicieva 16 Olimpik, BI 1:09.96 38
63. Lara Runtevska 15 Olimpik, BI 1:19.65 26
64. Frosina Babaceska 15 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:20.05 25

DSQ Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST

B 2006.- 2007.

1. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 29.33 525
2. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 37.89 243
3. Ana Kotevska 06 Jug, BI 43.49 161
4. Ema Petrova 07 Olimpik, BI 44.07 154

C 2008.- 2009.

1. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.50 424
2. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 33.03 368
3. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 33.63 348
4. Lea Petar Topalovski 09 Olimpik, BI 34.94 310
5. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.73 290
6. Sara Panovska 09 3 Disciplines, ST 41.03 191
7. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.31 188
8. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 Oh.Br.2008, OH 43.50 161
9. Sofija Keckaroska 08 Oh.Br.2008, OH 45.98 136

10. Nadica Taseska 09 Oh.Br.2008, OH 52.20 93
11. Evgenija Jovcheva 09 Jug, BI 58.15 67

D 2010.- 2011.

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 30.79 454
2. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.14 399
3. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.60 382
4. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 32.86 373
5. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 33.07 366
6. Sara Loskovska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 36.75 267
7. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 37.16 258
8. Kaja Trpkoska 11 Oh.Br.2008, OH 39.20 220
9. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 39.75 211

10. Ana Karevska 10 Olimpik, BI 40.35 201
11. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Oh.Br.2008, OH 40.55 198
12. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 41.90 180
13. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 44.08 154
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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, D 2010.- 2011.

Место Целосно име и презиме ГнР. Име на клубот Времето Поени

14. Risima Ristoska 11 Olimpik, BI 44.23 153
15. Jana Grmasoska 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.52 123
16. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 48.25 118
17. Sofija Janeva 11 Aqvaspirit, OH 49.29 110
18. Zorica Taseska 10 Oh.Br.2008, OH 50.25 104
19. Dimitra Petrovska 11 Jug, BI 52.08 93
20. Matea Oncheva 11 3 Disciplines, ST 55.93 75
21. Hristina Todoroska 11 Oh.Br.2008, OH 58.86 65

E 2012.-2013.

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.78 376
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 36.88 264
3. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 37.17 258
4. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.37 254
5. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 37.44 252
6. Eda Rahman 13 Vardar 8, SK 40.57 198
7. Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 41.03 191
8. Jana Mishe 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.54 123
9. Ilijana Dimitriovska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 47.77 121

10. Ivana Petrova 12 Olimpik, BI 47.81 121
11. Sara Cvetkoska 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 49.20 111
12. Ava Srbinovska 13 Olimpik, BI 49.80 107
13. Ema Grueva 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.19 98
14. Erisa Polozani 12 3 Disciplines, ST 51.55 96
15. Eva Buckovska 12 Jug, BI 52.40 92
16. Anja Boshkovska 12 Jug, BI 54.38 82
17. Marija Taseska 12 Oh.Br.2008, OH 56.05 75
18. Mishel Boshevska 12 Jug, BI 56.82 72
19. Jana Mackoska 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:00.47 59
20. Leontina Gjeroski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.19 55

F 2014. and younger

1. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 42.95 167
2. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 52.63 90
3. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 54.90 80
4. Ana Apostolova 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 56.37 74
5. Nina Kermicieva 16 Olimpik, BI 1:09.96 38
6. Lara Runtevska 15 Olimpik, BI 1:19.65 26
7. Frosina Babaceska 15 Plivaj i uzh,OH 1:20.05 25

DSQ Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST


